Ergebnissliste Schuler D

weiblich

Bentja
Antonia
Fina
Luisa

Nike
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Finja

mannlich
1 Leon
2 David
3 Ben Schulze

Schneider

Kleff
Schmedding
Messerschmidt
op de Laak
Derbort

Bongers
Klbver
Brandhoff

08:19
09:07
09:09
09:18
10:31
10:42

08:26
08:53
09:32



Ergebnissliste Schuler C

weiblich

mannlich
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Malin
Tjorven
Matilda
Lill
Katarina
Lea

Lina
Jana
Greta
Paulina

Liane

Jasper
Thorben
Falk
Fabiano
Henry
Daniel

Max

Pommerening
Schneider
Mertins
Schonbrunn
Take
Derbort
Erglizel
Pfaffe
Lietke
Talmann
Beitelhoff

Milden
Osterholt
LOmke
Klover
Cappenberg
Schwerdt
Kleybdcker

06:53
07:03
08:07
08:12
08:43
08:52
09:17
09:18
09:25
09:35
09:38

06:29
07:10
07:25
07:47
08:24
08:59
10:40



Ergebnissliste Schiler B

weiblich

mannlich
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Lisa
Julianna
Fabienne
Rebecca
Zoe

Jule
Amelie
Rieke

Lucia

Florian
Niko

Carl

Julian
Marvin
Anton
Lennart
Maximilian

Benjamin

Mohring
Schattner
Helter

Take

Eckardt
Schmedding
Roer-Rodriguez
Westenberg
Poppe

Mentrup
Felmet
Cappenberg
Langer
Gieseking
Balke
Beitelhoff
Krause

Kuhna

20:19
21:07
21:35
21:43
24:14
24:45
24:46
24:58
24:59

18:53
20:15
21:12
21:25
21:45
23:00
23:07
28:00
24:15



Ergebnissliste Schiler A

weiblich
Neumann-
1 Freya Wedekindt
2 Emma Talmann
3 Isabelle Zoe Emstermann
mannlich
1 Steffen Haimann
2 Falk Westenberg
Jugend B
mannlich

1 Niklas Langer

19:19
24:18
24:30

18:33
23:10

22:25






